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Upcoming Events 
 

Aug 5 2023, Saturday, 5:00 PM, Satsang by Kamlesh Anandji at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

 

 

Aug 6 2023, Sunday, 9:00-10:00 AM, Sandwich Prep for Homeless at Temple 
 

Aug 7 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 
Rajvi Kunal 

 

Aug 13 2023, Sunday, 10:00 AM, Gayatri Yagna at Temple 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

Sponsored By: 

Parulben Shah & Kumudben Girishbhai Patel & family 
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Aug 14 2022, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 

Piyuni Rupal Patel & Sapna Jigar Patel 

 

Aug 20 2023, Sunday, 5:00 PM, Bhajan Sandhya at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

Sponsored By: 
Ansuyaben Chhganlal Pithia 

 

Aug 21 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 
Jay Bharat 

 

Aug 27 2023, Sunday, 9:00 – 10:00 AM, Yoga Class at Temple 
 

Aug 28 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 
Dilip Amin and Tushar Patel 
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Festivals 
 

08-21-2023  Monday First Monday of Shraavan Month 

08-28-2023      Monday Second Monday of Shraavan Month 

08-30-2023  Wednesday Rakshabandhan 

 
 

 

 

Rajbhog Donors 
 

Chandrika Harish Patel, Nareshbhai Patel, Sumanbhai & Lalitaben Patel, Anandbhai 

Rameshbhai Patel, Binaben Ashwin Pandya, Manjulaben Javarbhai Patel, Ramilaben Kikubhai 

Patel 

 

 

 

 

For Donation, please contact: 

Ashok Patel 714-609-7624 

Sunil Trivedi (Maharaj) 562-425-3970 

Or  

Visit www.gayatrimandir.com and click Contribute  Donate. 

 

If you wish to receive monthly flier in email, please send subscription request to 

gayatrimandirhg@gmail.com. 
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